Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 4
13/05/2023 - 11:22

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa 2 od 5
3 PETKOVIC, Ana
4 MARKOVIC, Iva
5 DRAGIC, Lena

Grupa3od5

ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
PJANIC, Isidora
CORSOVIC, Milica
MARKOQOVIC, Lena
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
DREKIC, Teodora
BOSKOVIC, Jelena

NOoO OOk WN B

Grupa4 od 5
ZIVKOVIC, Sofija

RAOS, Ivana
HANN, Helena
GONCIN, Tara

~NOoO o WN PP

JOSIC, Sara

Grupa5od5

PUCAREVIC, Olga
SVORCAN, Sara
POPOQVIC, Tanja
MARTINOVIC, Iva
LISING, Maja

NoO o~ WN PR

RADJENOVIC, Jovana

STANCULOVIC, Anastasija

HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
ROSIC MANOLA, Mia

GR.
11 11. April
11 Panta Rei

11  CrvenaZvezda

11  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 11, April

11 11, April
10  Novi Beograd 011
10  TriDelfina

10  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

09  11. April

08 PK Vracar

09  Novi Beograd 011
08 PK Vracar

09 Partizan
08 Partizan
09 11. April

07 PK"BPK"Bgd

06 PK Vracar

PK Vracar

PK Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

06 PK"BPK"Bgd

SERRA

=

1:41.19

1:35.67
1:25.88
1:16.57
1:15.01
1:16.04
1:19.22
1:27.95

1:24.91
1:19.10
1:11.35
1:15.83
1:24.14
1:25.26

1:12.78
1:06.63
1:05.27
1:04.39
1:05.24
1:03.73
1:08.85

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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